FSU Research Foundation
SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY23

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022 )
TOTAL

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu

EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci

Mathematics

Psychology

Religion

Scientific Computing

Statistics

Total Department Share

College of Comm & Information

College Share
Department Share
School of Comm Sci & Disorders

Total Department Share

College of Education

College Share
Department Share
COE Office of Research

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
Total Department Share
College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr

Chemical & Biomed Engineering

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Monday, December 12, 2022

%
9.92%
25%

75%
3.69%

51.80%
11.95%
13.56%
5.78%
4.94%
-0.10%
6.49%
1.89%
100.00%
0.97%
25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
1.67%

25%

75%
38.57%

61.43%
100.00%
12.28%

25%

75%
22.67%

0.28%

$11,898

$2,975
$8,924
$329

$4,623
$1,067
$1,210
$516
$441
($9)
$579
5168
$8,924
$1,164

$291
$873
$873

$873
$2,010

$502
$1,507
$581

$926
$1,507
$14,737

$3,684
$11,053
$2,506

$31

$120,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Civil & Environmental Engineer

Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion

Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts

Electrical & Computer Engineer

Industrial & Manufacturing Eng

Mechanical Engineering

Total Department Share

College of Health & Human Sci

College Share
Department Share
Better Health & Life Ctr

Dean College Health & Hum Sci

Hum Sci Family Institute

Human Development & Family Sci

Nutrition & Integrative Phys
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Autism Institute
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci
Medicine Biomedical Sciences
Medicine Tallahassee
Total Department Share
College of Nursing

College Share
Department Share

Nursing

Total Department Share

College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share
Department Share

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Monday, December 12, 2022

% TOTAL
1.82% $202
17.00% $1,879
11.13% $1,231
2.45% $271
5.28% $584
39.35% $4,350
100.00% $11,053
2.01% $2,418
25% $604
75% $1,813
6.92% $126
0.32% S6
0.80% $15
4.64% S84
87.32% $1,583
100.00% $1,813
2.74% $3,285
25% $821
75% $2,464
14.37% $354
4.77% $118
78.82% $1,942
2.04% S50
100.00% $2,464
3.30% $3,960
25% $990
75% $2,970
100.00% $2,970
100.00% $2,970
0.74% $889
25% $222
75% $667
$120,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT
Demography & Population Health

FL Center for Public Managment
Sociology
Urban & Regional Planning
Total Department Share
College of Social Work

College Share
Department Share

Inst for Justice Res & Devt
Social Work
Social Work Dean
Total Department Share
Moran School Entrepreneurship

College Share
Department Share

Moran School Entrepreneurship

Total Department Share

VP Research

College Share
Department Share

Applied Superconductivity Ctr
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent
FL Ctr for Interactive Media
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch

FL Ctr for Reading Research
FL Natural Areas Inventory
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab
High Perf Materials Inst

Natl High Magnetic Field Lab

WESU TV

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Monday, December 12, 2022

9%
53.16%
0.26%
15.42%
31.15%

100.00%
3.38%
25%

75%
97.81%

0.65%
1.54%
100.00%
0.25%
25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
62.74%

25%

75%
3.78%

28.03%
1.92%
0.03%
3.29%
0.04%
5.35%
0.24%
3.83%
0.50%

52.77%

0.20%

TOTAL

$354

$2

$103

$208
$667

$4,059

$1,015
$3,044
$2,977

$20

$a7
$3,044
$297

$74
$223
$223

$223
$75,284

$18,821
$56,463
$2,132

$15,828
$1,086
$19
$1,860
$25
$3,024
$138
$2,160
$282
$29,796

$114

$120,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL
Total Department Share 100.00% $56,463

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION $120,000
Monday, December 12, 2022 Page 4 of 4



