## FSU Research Foundation SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY23

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Arts & Sciences	9.92%	\$11,898
College Share	25%	\$2,975
Department Share	75%	\$8,924
Biological Science	3.69%	\$329
Chemistry & Biochemistry	51.80%	\$4,623
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	11.95%	\$1,067
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	13.56%	\$1,210
Mathematics	5.78%	\$516
Psychology	4.94%	\$441
Religion	-0.10%	(\$9)
Scientific Computing	6.49%	\$579
Statistics	1.89%	\$168
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$8,924
College of Comm & Information	0.97%	\$1,164
College Share	25%	\$291
Department Share	75%	\$873
School of Comm Sci & Disorders	100.00%	\$873
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$873
College of Education	1.67%	\$2,010
College Share	25%	\$502
Department Share	75%	\$1,507
COE Office of Research	38.57%	\$581
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	61.43%	\$926
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,507
College of Engineering	12.28%	\$14,737
College Share	25%	\$3,684
Department Share	75%	\$11,053
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	22.67%	\$2,506
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	0.28%	\$31

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION \$120,000

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Civil & Environmental Engineer	1.82%	\$202
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	17.00%	\$1,879
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	11.13%	\$1,231
Electrical & Computer Engineer	2.45%	\$271
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	5.28%	\$584
Mechanical Engineering	39.35%	\$4,350
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$11,053
College of Health & Human Sci	2.01%	\$2,418
College Share	25%	\$604
Department Share	75%	\$1,813
Better Health & Life Ctr	6.92%	\$126
Dean College Health & Hum Sci	0.32%	\$6
Hum Sci Family Institute	0.80%	\$15
Human Development & Family Sci	4.64%	\$84
Nutrition & Integrative Phys	87.32%	\$1,583
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,813
College of Medicine	2.74%	\$3,285
College Share	25%	\$821
Department Share	75%	\$2,464
Autism Institute	14.37%	\$354
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	4.77%	\$118
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	78.82%	\$1,942
Medicine Tallahassee	2.04%	\$50
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,464
College of Nursing	3.30%	\$3,960
College Share	25%	\$990
Department Share	75%	\$2,970
Nursing	100.00%	\$2,970
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,970
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	0.74%	\$889
College Share	25%	\$222
Department Share	75%	\$667

**TOTAL DISTRIBUTION** 

\$120,000

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
Demography & Population Health	53.16%	\$354
FL Center for Public Managment	0.26%	\$2
Sociology	15.42%	\$103
Urban & Regional Planning	31.15%	\$208
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$667
College of Social Work	3.38%	\$4,059
College Share	25%	\$1,015
Department Share	75%	\$3,044
Inst for Justice Res & Devt	97.81%	\$2,977
Social Work	0.65%	\$20
Social Work Dean	1.54%	\$47
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$3,044
Moran School Entrepreneurship	0.25%	\$297
College Share	25%	\$74
Department Share	75%	\$223
Moran School Entrepreneurship	100.00%	\$223
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$223
VP Research	62.74%	\$75,284
College Share	25%	\$18,821
Department Share	75%	\$56,463
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	3.78%	\$2,132
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	28.03%	\$15,828
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	1.92%	\$1,086
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	0.03%	\$19
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	3.29%	\$1,860
FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch	0.04%	\$25
FL Ctr for Reading Research	5.35%	\$3,024
FL Natural Areas Inventory	0.24%	\$138
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	3.83%	\$2,160
High Perf Materials Inst	0.50%	\$282
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	52.77%	\$29,796
WFSU TV	0.20%	\$114
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION		\$120,000

Monday, December 12, 2022 Page 3 of 4

% TOTAL

**Total Department Share** 

100.00%

\$56,463

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION \$120,000